
LOT 6 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 2.

WD 1045-1499, WD 1073-2318, DC 1

PATEL MEHUL
4001 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-206

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/02/2023 KS 0.76 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

209,291
4,126
35,000

248,417
35,627

212,790
HX HB 50,722

162,068
248,417

0

232,880

1449/1501 9/30/2021 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEMES LIVING TRUST

PATEL MEHUL

1271/2159 3/19/2014 WD U I 12 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICIN

NICHOLAS HEMES TRUS

2025
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3290 SFR 50 02/06/2006

3290 SFR 605 06/13/2005

00361

2022HX Base Yr

4001 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,182 105.5981 118.27 258,065 2006 2006 0 0 0 18.90 81.10

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 172,651

FGR 462 55 254 24,363

FOP 40 30 12 1,151

FSP 272 40 109 10,455

PTO 144 5 7 672

2,718 2,182 209,291

BAS= W24 FSP= W26 PTO= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 E18 N2  R4 U4  E4
N6$ S6 W4  D4 L4  S2 W18 W12 S33 E13 N4 E9 FOP= S4 E10 N4
W10$ E19 FGR= S4 E21 N22 W21 S18$ N18 E21 N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,063.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,126

4,126

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


